
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931008663 10PSSDA 18.63 4.55 84.77

1931008693P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.56 3.70 68.67

1931008714P6 - (323-2502) Briscode Falls Expansion 10PSSDA 18.62 5.15 95.89

1931008741P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.66 4.20 78.37

1931008769P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.67 4.55 84.95

1931008802P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 18.50 4.55 84.18

1931008829P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1931008925P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 18.61 4.95 92.12

1931008956P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.59 4.55 84.58

1931008994P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.63 4.20 78.25

1931009026P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 10PSSDA 18.63 5.70 106.19

1931009054P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.63 4.20 78.25

1931009090P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 18.60 4.95 92.07

1931009117P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland BS 18.58 4.55 84.54

1931009138P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 18.61 4.95 92.12

1931009187P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 18.63 4.20 78.25

1931009205P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.67 4.20 78.41

1931009229P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.66 4.55 84.90

1931009255P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.67 4.55 84.95

1931009274P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 18.60 5.95 110.67

1931009311P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.67 4.55 84.95

1931009339P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.61 3.70 68.86

1931009359P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.63 5.70 106.19

1931009395P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1931009416P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.65 4.55 84.86

1931009445P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.60 3.70 68.82

1931009466P6 - (323-2632) Alief ISD Site Improvements-S Dairy Ashford 7PSSDB 18.64 5.70 106.25

1931009497P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.61 4.20 78.16

1931009520P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.65 4.55 84.86

1931009541P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.62 3.70 68.89

1931009565P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.66 4.55 84.90

1931009593P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.63 5.70 106.19

1931009621P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland 7PSSDB 18.63 4.55 84.77

1931009647P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 18.65 5.95 110.97

1931009681P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 18.62 5.70 106.13

1931009707P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.64 3.70 68.97

Settlement
of payment

Alvaro Espinosa (AE & SE Transportation LLC) 7/24/2025

Alvaro Espinosa (AE & SE Transportation LLC) R005723

0

D277

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A



1931009718P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.70 4.55 85.08

1931009744P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.67 4.20 78.41

1931009781P6 - (323-2630) Emberly Sec 7 and Ember Ave St Ded Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.66 5.45 101.70

1931009809P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 18.60 5.70 106.02

1931009841P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.64 4.20 78.29

1931009865P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.68 5.70 106.48

1931009892P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.65 4.55 84.86

1931009917 10PSSDA 18.71 4.55 85.13

3838.53

5% -191.93

SUBTOTAL 3646.60

-$456.50

TOTAL $3190.10

P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A

Fuel


	07-17-2025 to 07-23-2025



